UIC Law Review

Volume 42 | Issue 2

Article 1

Winter 2009

Dedication of Issue to Chief Justice Thomas R. Fitzgerald, 42 J. Marshall L. Rev. xxiii (2009)

Editorial Board 2008-2009

Follow this and additional works at: https://repository.law.uic.edu/lawreview



Part of the Judges Commons, Legal Education Commons, and the Supreme Court of the United States Commons

Recommended Citation

Editorial Board 2008-2009, Dedication of issue to Chief Justice Thomas R. Fitzgerald, 42 J. Marshall L. Rev. xxiii (2009)

https://repository.law.uic.edu/lawreview/vol42/iss2/1

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by UIC Law Open Access Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in UIC Law Review by an authorized administrator of UIC Law Open Access Repository. For more information, please contact repository@jmls.edu.

DEDICATION OF ISSUE TO CHIEF JUSTICE THOMAS R. FITZGERALD

The John Marshall Law Review Editorial Board would like to congratulate Illinois Supreme Court Chief Justice Thomas R. Fitzgerald on his new position. During his time here at The John Marshall Law School he was instrumental in starting the current version of The John Marshall Law Review. He also served as an associate editor for the journal. Thus, it is a great honor to dedicate this issue in his honor for his contributions to The John Marshall Law Review, as well as his amazing achievements throughout his legal career.

The John Marshall Law Review Editorial Board 2008-2009

	·		